

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11300 OF 2018

Pandharinath Namdev Thakur And OrsPetitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thru Agp And OrsRespondent

None For Petitioner

Smt.P.N.Diwan, AGP for Sate Res No. 1, 4 & 5 .

**CORAM : R.M. BORDE &
SMT. PUSHPA VIRENDRA GANEDIWALA, JJ**

DATE : 22nd February, 2019

P.C. :

Await Service. Stand over to 22/03/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)